9/2/2024

2nd Annual Paul Bunyan Days Soundoff

1dBL

Class

Street
Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 3

HB/SUV/Minivan 1
HB/SUV/Minivan 2
HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced No Wall 2

Advanced 1

Advanced 2

Ultimate

Bass Boxing

Class

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Cruiserweight

Flyweight

Lightweight

Welterweight
Middleweight
Heavyweight
Demo Boxing

Class
Demo Boxing No Wall

Demo Boxing Wall

Place

Place

Place

[uny

[any

Member ID Name

20248851 Morgan Martin
20238113 Austin Crane

20227437 Jr Michel
20227439 Sean Smith

20248852 Brian Haywood

20184652 Bryce Cudmore

20206118 Shane Cuillier

20249792 Drew Chin
20206121 Monte Cervantes

20206283 Amir Allen
20248853 Mica Martin
20248854 Greg Carlson
20227440 Charles Williams

20206409 Brendan Phipps

20248855 Darren Randall

Member ID Name

20238113 Austin Crane
20248851 Morgan Martin

20248852 Brian Haywood

20227437 Jr Michel
20227439 Sean Smith

20249792 Drew Chin
20206121 Monte Cervantes

20227440 Charles Williams

20206409 Brendan Phipps

20184652 Bryce Cudmore

Member ID Name

20249792 Drew Chin
20227439 Sean Smith

20206409 Brendan Phipps
20184652 Bryce Cudmore

]

Score
126.4

135

150.05
146.5

144.1
139.84
147.61

146.43
144.1

149.84
150.2
135.2

133.64

144.69
130.4

Qualifying
137.4
125.77

142.13

148.77
148.1

144.6
142.82

132.16
145.95
149.93
Qualifying
146.2

146.9

146.24
150.73

Round 1
135.1
125.62

147.9
144.6

144.2

Final
145.5
145.4

145.9
145.2

Round 2
136.7
125.74

149
148.1

144.1

Round 3
133.2
121.3

144.8
138.6

123.6
0

Average
135
124.22

147.2333
143.7667

137.3
0



